-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ OEM service
■ PFTE tube / thermowell sintered with PFTE to

corrosiveE
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
BTI-AC Anti-Corrosive Bimetal Thermometer
  Code Size
3 3”
4 4”
5 5”
6 6”
    Code Temperature range
Custom -60/+40℃ to 0/+250℃
  Code Process connection
S Sliding male thread
Fm Fixed male thread
F Fixed flange
  Code Outer coating
A PTFE tube
B Thermowell with PTFE coating
  Code Stem diameter
6 6mm
8 8mm
9.5 9.5mm
12 12mm
  Code Stem length
Custom 100.6mm ~ 2032mm
  Code Other requests
/A Inspection report
/B Third party notarized document
/C Tag
/D Customized dial face (scale,
color, etc.)
/E Accuracy 1%
/F Thermowell with PFTE coating
/G Dual scale (℃ & ℉)
/H Process connection material
SS316
/I Silicone O-ring sealing
BTI-AC 4 0~150℃ S A 6 150mm Example: BTI-AC-4-0~150℃-S-A-6-150mm